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Women / 5 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucia Diffenbaugh5128
Twisters Sports

9.375 9.100 9.2509.600 37.325
2T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Jacobi5131
Twisters Sports

9.450 8.900 9.0009.450 36.800
1 4 3 5 2 

2 

Shelby Riemenschnitter5050
Gold Star

8.925 9.050 9.1509.500 36.625
10 3 2 2 3 

3 

Cecilia Carbone5125
Twisters Sports

9.300 8.475 9.1009.275 36.150
4 5 4 3 4 

4 

Emi Iwasaki5045
Gold Star

9.175 9.275 8.5759.000 36.025
6 1 7 7 5 

5 

Erica Norton5082
Menlo Sparks

9.250 8.400 8.5508.950 35.150
5 6 8 8 6 

6 

Jenna Razzak5049
Gold Star

8.750 8.075 9.0508.700 34.575
11 11 9 4 7 

7 

Honor Pimentel5084
Menlo Sparks

8.650 8.150 8.6008.450 33.850
12 9T 10 6 8 

8 

Clara Degois Sainz5043
Gold Star

9.375 8.225 8.3507.750 33.700
2T 8 13 9 9 

9 

Rebecca Ma5047
Gold Star

9.075 7.700 7.8259.050 33.650
8 12 5T 13 10 

10 

Erica Lin5096
Peninsula

9.100 8.250 8.1258.000 33.475
7 7 12 12 11 

11 

Lily Hayes5031
CSC -  Race St.

8.150 7.575 8.2259.050 33.000
13 13 5T 11 12 

12 

Angela Honda5081
Menlo Sparks

9.000 8.150 7.3508.375 32.875
9 9T 11 14 13 

13 

Nicole Sasagawa5085
Menlo Sparks

7.450 6.900 7.0507.500 28.900
14 14 14 15 14 

14 

Josephine Hohmann5044
Gold Star

0.000 0.000 8.2750.000 8.275
15 15 15 10 15 

15 
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